
Opening Times For December 2010/January 2011

The Uniform Shop’s last trading day for 2010 is Thursday 9 December. The Shop will re-open on Monday 17 January. Listed 
below are the Shop’s holiday opening times. 

Iona Uniform Shop
33 Palmerston Street, Mosman Park  WA 6012
PH: (08) 9285 5270	 Fax: (08) 9285 5271
Email: uniform@iona.wa.edu.au
 
Manager:  Peta Schaafsma               Assistant:  Kaye Millard

Monday 17 January 1.00pm to 3.00pm 

Tuesday 18 January 1.00 pm to 3.00 pm

Wednesday 19 January 9.00 am to 12.00 pm

Thursday 20 January 9.00 am to 12.00 pm

Friday 21 January 9.00 am to 12.00 pm

•	 Friday 4 February 8.00am to 4.00 pm 

•	 Normal Hours During Term: 	  
Tuesday 8.00 am to 4.00 pm 
Wednesday 8.00 am to 2.00 pm 
Thursday 8.00 am to 4.00 pm 

•	 Thursday 17 March 8.00 am to 12.00 pm - Shop Closed in the 
afternoon for Saint Patrick’s Day

•	 Last week of Term: (11 to 15 April) 
Monday 8.00 am to 4.00 pm 
Tuesday 8.00 am to 4.00 pm 
Wednesday 8.00 am to 4.00 pm 
Thursday 8.00 am to 4.00 pm 
Friday 8.00 am to 4.00 pm

Monday 24 January 1.00pm to 3.00pm 

Tuesday 25 January 1.00 pm to 3.00 pm

Wednesday 26 January Closed Public Holiday

Thursday 27 January 9.00 am to 12.00 pm

Friday 28 January 9.00 am to 12.00 pm

Monday 31 January 9.00 am to 3.00 pm

Wednesday 27 April 9.00am to 12.00pm - Appointment only
1.00 pm to 3.00 pm - No appointment necessary

Thursday 28 April 9.00am to 12.00pm - Appointment only
1.00 pm to 3.00 pm - No appointment necessary

Monday 2 May 9.00am to 12.00pm - No appointment necessary
1.00 pm to 3.00 pm - Appointment only

Term 1 2011 (1 February to 15 April)

April School Holidays 2011



•	 First week of Term: (3 to 6 May) 
Tuesday 8.00 am to 4.00 pm 
Wednesday 8.00 am to 4.00 pm 
Thursday 8.00 am to 4.00 pm 
Friday 8.00 am to 4.00 pm

•	 Normal Hours During Term from 9 May:  
Tuesday 8.00 am to 4.00 pm 
Wednesday 8.00 am to 2.00 pm 
Thursday 8.00 am to 4.00 pm

Term 2 2011 (3 May to 8 July)

July School Holidays 2011 - Uniform Shop Closed

•	 Normal Hours During Term:  
Tuesday 8.00 am to 4.00 pm 
Wednesday 8.00 am to 2.00 pm 
Thursday 8.00 am to 4.00 pm

Term 3 2011 (26 July to 30 September)

Thursday 13 October 9.00am to 3.00pm No appointment necessary

Monday 17 October 9.00am to 3.00 pm - No appointment necessary

October School Holidays 2011

•	 Normal Hours During Term:  
Tuesday 8.00 am to 4.00 pm 
Wednesday 8.00 am to 2.00 pm 
Thursday 8.00 am to 4.00 pm

•	 Week after school finishes: 
Tuesday 6 Dec 8.00 am to 4.00 pm 
Wednesday 7 Dec 8.00 am to 2.00 pm 
Thursday 8 Dec 8.00 am to 4.00 pm Last Trading Day

Term 4 2011 (18 October to 2 December)


